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Best Best

Memb. Start Lot Last Name Cat. B.W. Team Born 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C&J

U15 F 55

3 8 Weidenhausen U15 F 55 52,50 AC Potsdam 2009 14 16 18 18 17 19 22 22 40 3 59,355 4,927

1 22 Wierschin U15 F 55 53,60 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2010 32 (34) 34 34 45 48 50 50 84 1 122,780 57,938

2 26 Birkholz U15 F 55 52,80 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 27 (30) 30 30 32 35 37 37 67 2 99,006 27,336

U15 F 59

4 24 Ullrich U15 F 59 58,50 AC Potsdam 2009 23 25 28 28 25 28 31 31 59 1 81,183 11,214

U15 F 64

5 1 Busch U15 F 64 61,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 50 52 (54) 52 63 66 (68) 66 118 1 156,906 122,526

U15 F 71

6 25 Jung U15 F 71 66,40 AC Potsdam 2009 50 (53) 53 53 61 (65) 65 65 118 1 150,155 108,931

U15 F 76

7 15 Schwarzer U15 F 76 75,80 AC Potsdam 2010 45 48 51 51 54 57 (60) 57 108 1 128,138 82,354

U17 F 59

9 29 Menzel U17 F 59 57,10 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 46 49 51 51 57 60 (63) 60 111 2 155,230 91,522

10 30 Bortel U17 F 59 56,30 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 48 51 54 54 62 65 68 68 122 1 172,262 125,270

U17 F >81

12 11 Baader U17 F >81 82,10 AC Potsdam 2007 31 34 (36) 34 43 47 (50) 47 81 1 92,666 22,156

O21 F 59

14 3 Krause O21 F 59 58,10 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 (51) 51 55 55 67 71 (75) 71 126 2 174,165 106,884

13 20 Wcislo O21 F 59 58,60 AC Potsdam 1998 57 60 (63) 60 75 80 (83) 80 140 1 192,422 151,676

O21 F 87

15 7 Becker O21 F 87 81,60 AC Potsdam 2000 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 1 115,851 28,743
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total

Ran

k

U15 F 55

22 Wierschin Annemarie U15 F 55 53,60 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2010 32 (34) 34 34 1 45 48 50 50 1 84 1

26 Birkholz Pia U15 F 55 52,80 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 27 (30) 30 30 2 32 35 37 37 2 67 2

8 Weidenhausen Paula U15 F 55 52,50 AC Potsdam 2009 14 16 18 18 3 17 19 22 22 3 40 3

U15 F 59

24 Ullrich Pauline U15 F 59 58,50 AC Potsdam 2009 23 25 28 28 1 25 28 31 31 1 59 1

U15 F 64

1 Busch Julia U15 F 64 61,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 50 52 (54) 52 1 63 66 (68) 66 1 118 1

U15 F 71

25 Jung Jennifer U15 F 71 66,40 AC Potsdam 2009 50 (53) 53 53 1 61 (65) 65 65 1 118 1

U15 F 76

15 Schwarzer Minea U15 F 76 75,80 AC Potsdam 2010 45 48 51 51 1 54 57 (60) 57 1 108 1

U17 F 59

30 Bortel Amely U17 F 59 56,30 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 48 51 54 54 1 62 65 68 68 1 122 1

29 Menzel Marie U17 F 59 57,10 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 46 49 51 51 2 57 60 (63) 60 2 111 2

U17 F >81

11 Baader Layla U17 F >81 82,10 AC Potsdam 2007 31 34 (36) 34 1 43 47 (50) 47 1 81 1

O21 F 59

20 Wcislo Natalia O21 F 59 58,60 AC Potsdam 1998 57 60 (63) 60 1 75 80 (83) 80 1 140 1

3 Krause Sandra O21 F 59 58,10 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 (51) 51 55 55 2 67 71 (75) 71 2 126 2

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total

Ran

kB.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

O21 F 87

7 Becker Evelyn O21 F 87 81,60 AC Potsdam 2000 40 43 45 45 1 50 54 56 56 1 101 1

2
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Qpoints Rank

20 Wcislo Natalia O21 F 59 58,60 AC Potsdam 1998 57 60 (63) 60 75 80 (83) 80 140 198,427 1

30 Bortel Amely U17 F 59 56,30 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 48 51 54 54 62 65 68 68 122 177,184 2

1 Busch Julia U15 F 64 61,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 50 52 (54) 52 63 66 (68) 66 118 162,555 3

25 Jung Jennifer U15 F 71 66,40 AC Potsdam 2009 50 (53) 53 53 61 (65) 65 65 118 156,850 4

3 Krause Sandra O21 F 59 58,10 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 (51) 51 55 55 67 71 (75) 71 126 179,486 5

29 Menzel Marie U17 F 59 57,10 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 46 49 51 51 57 60 (63) 60 111 159,789 6

15 Schwarzer Minea U15 F 76 75,80 AC Potsdam 2010 45 48 51 51 54 57 (60) 57 108 136,039 7

22 Wierschin Annemarie U15 F 55 53,60 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2010 32 (34) 34 34 45 48 50 50 84 126,110 8

7 Becker Evelyn O21 F 87 81,60 AC Potsdam 2000 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 123,993 9

26 Birkholz Pia U15 F 55 52,80 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 27 (30) 30 30 32 35 37 37 67 101,696 10

11 Baader Layla U17 F >81 82,10 AC Potsdam 2007 31 34 (36) 34 43 47 (50) 47 81 99,238 11

24 Ullrich Pauline U15 F 59 58,50 AC Potsdam 2009 23 25 28 28 25 28 31 31 59 83,706 12

8 Weidenhausen Paula U15 F 55 52,50 AC Potsdam 2009 14 16 18 18 17 19 22 22 40 60,973 13

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total
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1



Qpoints Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

20 Wcislo Natalia O21 F 59 58,60 AC Potsdam 1998 57 60 (63) 60 75 80 (83) 80 140 151,676 1

30 Bortel Amely U17 F 59 56,30 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 48 51 54 54 62 65 68 68 122 125,270 2

1 Busch Julia U15 F 64 61,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 50 52 (54) 52 63 66 (68) 66 118 122,526 3

25 Jung Jennifer U15 F 71 66,40 AC Potsdam 2009 50 (53) 53 53 61 (65) 65 65 118 108,931 4

3 Krause Sandra O21 F 59 58,10 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 (51) 51 55 55 67 71 (75) 71 126 106,884 5

29 Menzel Marie U17 F 59 57,10 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 46 49 51 51 57 60 (63) 60 111 91,522 6

15 Schwarzer Minea U15 F 76 75,80 AC Potsdam 2010 45 48 51 51 54 57 (60) 57 108 82,354 7

22 Wierschin Annemarie U15 F 55 53,60 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2010 32 (34) 34 34 45 48 50 50 84 57,938 8

7 Becker Evelyn O21 F 87 81,60 AC Potsdam 2000 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 28,743 9

26 Birkholz Pia U15 F 55 52,80 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 27 (30) 30 30 32 35 37 37 67 27,336 10

11 Baader Layla U17 F >81 82,10 AC Potsdam 2007 31 34 (36) 34 43 47 (50) 47 81 22,156 11

24 Ullrich Pauline U15 F 59 58,50 AC Potsdam 2009 23 25 28 28 25 28 31 31 59 11,214 12

8 Weidenhausen Paula U15 F 55 52,50 AC Potsdam 2009 14 16 18 18 17 19 22 22 40 4,927 13

Lot Last Name First Name
Total
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

20 Wcislo Natalia O21 F 59 59 AC Potsdam 1998 57 60 (63) 60 75 80 (83) 80 140 192,422 191,563 1

3 Krause Sandra O21 F 59 58 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2000 (51) 51 55 55 67 71 (75) 71 126 174,165 172,407 2

30 Bortel Amely U17 F 59 56 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2007 48 51 54 54 62 65 68 68 122 172,262 166,934 3

1 Busch Julia U15 F 64 62 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 50 52 (54) 52 63 66 (68) 66 118 156,906 153,433 4

29 Menzel Marie U17 F 59 57 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2008 46 49 51 51 57 60 (63) 60 111 155,230 151,882 5

25 Jung Jennifer U15 F 71 66 AC Potsdam 2009 50 (53) 53 53 61 (65) 65 65 118 150,155 144,713 6

15 Schwarzer Minea U15 F 76 76 AC Potsdam 2010 45 48 51 51 54 57 (60) 57 108 128,138 127,975 7

22 Wierschin Annemarie U15 F 55 54 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2010 32 (34) 34 34 45 48 50 50 84 122,780 120,548 8

7 Becker Evelyn O21 F 87 82 AC Potsdam 2000 40 43 45 45 50 54 56 56 101 115,851 112,839 9

26 Birkholz Pia U15 F 55 53 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 27 (30) 30 30 32 35 37 37 67 99,006 96,151 10

11 Baader Layla U17 F >81 82 AC Potsdam 2007 31 34 (36) 34 43 47 (50) 47 81 92,666 81,000 11

24 Ullrich Pauline U15 F 59 59 AC Potsdam 2009 23 25 28 28 25 28 31 31 59 81,183 80,730 12

8 Weidenhausen Paula U15 F 55 53 AC Potsdam 2009 14 16 18 18 17 19 22 22 40 59,355 57,404 13

Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch

Lot Last Name First Name
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